
This is not an extensive list but are some of apps/websites that I have used over the last few years. 

Please note for all apps mentioned, these are free of charge, please do not feel obliged to purchase 

any of them.  

 Coding Internet Safety Digital Skills 

Nursery 
– P1 

Apps 

• Busy Things 

• Code Monkey Jr 

• Code-a-pillar 

• Scratch jr 
Websites 
www.code.org/learn 

• Kodable 

• Beach clean up 

• lightbot 

• www.kidlocoding.c
om 

 

Websites 

• https://www.child
net.com/resources
/digiduck-stories 
 

Apps 

• Sock Puppets 

• Rocktopus 

• Read with Phonics 
Games 

• Teach your 
monster to read 

• Moose Math 

• Chatterpix 

• Duck Duck Moose 
Reading 

• Musical Me 

• Fruppets 

•  
Websites 

• https://www.phoni
csplay.co.uk/ 
(username 
march20 
password home) 

• www.bbc.co.uk/cb
eebies/shows/num
berblocks 

•  

P2- P4 Apps 

• Box Island 

• Code Spark 

• Beebot 
 
Websites 
www.code.org/learn 

• Minecraft 

• Angry birds 

• Lightbot 

• Bits n Bricks 

• The Big Duck Race 

• PlayLab 

• GridLight 

• Coding Adventure 

• Run Marco 

• Bitsbox 
Helpsheets/Ideas for 
bitsbox 
https://buffsclass.weebly.c
om/uploads/7/0/1/7/7017

Websites 
www.thinkuknow.co.uk/4_
7/hectorsworld/ 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Apps 

• Doodle Buddy 

• Pic Collage 

• Book Creator 

• Pixel Art 

• Draw and Tell 

• Puppet Pals 2 

• Zing Studio 
Websites 

• www.wordart.com 

• www.kidztype.com
/browse-typing-
games.html  
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713/bitsboxactivitybook15-
05.pdf 
https://buffsclass.weebly.c
om/uploads/7/0/1/7/7017
713/bitsboxactivitybook15-
04.pdf 
 

 

P5-P7 Websites 
www.code.org/learn 

• Compute it 

• Little dot 
adventure 

• Dodo does maths 

• Code combat 

• bitsbox 

• www.scratch.mit.e
du 

• www.art.kano.me 

• www.arcade.make
code.com 
 

 

Websites 
hww.beinternetawesome.
withgoogle.com/en_uk/int
erland  

Apps 

• Word 

• Keynote 

• Numbers 

• Pages 

• Clip2Comic 
 
Websites 

• www.usecubes.co
m 

• www.makepixelart
.com 

• http://www.publis
hyourdesign.com/ 

• www.tinkercad.co
m 

• www.typingclub.co
m 

 
 

 

All pupils have access to Word, Powerpoint, Excel and Sway through Glow. 

 

Other Websites with Generic Activities 

NUMERACY  

Sumdog - https://pages.sumdog.com  

Topmarks - https://www.topmarks.co.uk  

Mathsbot - https://mathsbot.com  

Mathsframe - https://mathsframe.co.uk/en/resources/category/22/most-popular  

BBC Bitesize - https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/primary  

Mathsisfun - https://www.mathsisfun.com/games/  

Oxfordowl - https://www.oxfordowl.co.uk/for-home/kids-activities/fun-maths-games-andactivities/  

MangaHigh - https://www.mangahigh.com/en-gb/games 

Sheppard Software - http://www.sheppardsoftware.com/math.htm  
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Math Playground - https://www.mathplayground.com  

Maths Zone - https://mathszone.co.uk  

Crickweb - http://www.crickweb.co.uk  

LITERACY  

BBC Bitesize - https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/ 

primary Literacy Shed - https://www.literacyshed.com  

Pobble365 - http://www.pobble365.com  

Storyline Online - https://www.storylineonline.net  

Topmarks - https://www.topmarks.co.uk/english-games/5-7-years/letters-and-sounds  

ICT Games - https://www.ictgames.com/mobilePage/literacy.html  

Reading Rockets - https://www.readingrockets.org/article/six-games-reading  

National Literacy Trust - https://literacytrust.org.uk  

Topmarks (2nd) - https://www.topmarks.co.uk/Flash.aspx?e=spelling-grammar05  

World Book Day - https://www.worldbookday.com/resources/primary/  

https://worldbook.kitaboo.com/ 

 

SCIENCE  

Solarsystemscope - https://www.solarsystemscope.com  

STEM - https://www.stem.org.uk/primary-science  

National Museum Scotland - https://www.nms.ac.uk/explore?type=13469  

NatGeo Kids - https://www.natgeokids.com/uk/teacher-category/science/  

British Science Week - https://www.britishscienceweek.org/plan-your-activities/activitypacks/ 

Science Museum - https://learning-resources.sciencemuseum.org.uk/resources/  

ScienceSparks - https://www.science-sparks.com/easy-stem-challenges/  

Natural History Museum - https://www.nhm.ac.uk/schools/teaching-resources.html  

TECHNOLOGY  

Digi World - http://digiworld-my.parentzone.org.uk/games-quizes/  

OTHER Cosmic Kids Yoga - https://www.youtube.com/user/CosmicKidsYoga  

Go Noodle - https://www.gonoodle.com  

BrainPop - https://www.brainpop.com BBC  

Bitesize Games - https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/collections/primary-games/1  
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